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2019 RatesR 

 
Hangar** 

 
Tiedown 

 
 

 
Per 
Day 

 
Per 
Week 

 
Per 
Month 

 
Per 
Day 

 
Per 
Week 

 
Per 
Month 

 
Assembled 
GliderT 

 
$8 
 

 
$39 

 
See 
Below 

 
$5 

 
$9 

 
$28 

       
Recreational 
Vehicle* 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
$5S 

 
$10S 

 
$33S 

 

Vehicle** 
  

 

$53W 
  

 

$22S 
 
Glider TrailerT 

 
$6 

 
$19 

 
$53W 

 
$5 

 
$7 

 
$22 

 
 
2019 RatesR 

 
Assembled GliderT Monthly in Hangar 

 
 

 
Monthly Rate 

 
14-Meter 

 
15-Meter 

 
17-Meter 

 
18-Meter 

 
October – March 

 
$2.20 / ft span 

 
$101 

 
$109 

 
$123 

 
$131 

 
April – September 

 
$2.48 / ft span 

 
$114 

 
$122 

 
$139 

 
$146 

 
Empty glider trailers tied down while the associated glider is tied down on the gliderport or in the hangar 
are not charged.  
 
If any items are missing or erroneous on an invoice, please make the appropriate change(s) on your invoice 
and return it with your remittance of the corrected amount. 
 
R  Effective April 19, 2014. All rates are subject to change. 
S Summer soaring season only (March – October) pending available space. 
T Aircraft are subject to Washoe County Personal Property Tax. 
W Winter season only (November – February) pending available space. 
 
* Spaces in the RV Park are assigned. It is imperative that no person occupies a space other than the 
person to whom the space is assigned. Transient spaces are available. The RV Park is closed in winter. 
 
 
** Vehicle must be in running order and properly licensed. Long-term parking not available in winter. 
 
David Volkmann 
Hangar & Tie Down Manager 
drvolkmann@charter.net 
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